SUPERCARS

Driver/Hometown

Tommy Graham/Prosperous
Kevin Proctor/Northallerton
Andy Scott/Dunfries

David Dempsey/Gorey
David James/Wexford
Andrew Morris/Bunclody
Michael Morris/Carlow

No.
IRL 1
12

26

103
130
181
191

‘A" FINAL GRID

RESULT:

LI S —
2nd
3rd v
5th ..
6th .

7th
Ath

Car

Ford Fiesta

Ford Puma

Ford Focus T16
Mitsubishi Evo 5
Mitsubishi Evo
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza

SUPERFINAL GRID

RESULT:

Bth ....




MODIFIED CLASSES

CLASS 3A - 2WD Modified Cars over 2100cc and all Supercharged or Turbocharged Cars

No.
105
108
124
125
126
168
182

Driver/Hometown
Michael Coyne/Naas
Dessie Tierney/Cavan
James McVicker/Ballymena
George Tohill/Leeson St
Pearse Browne/Artane

lan Byrne/Clane

Paul Pascoe/Enniscorthy

Car

Vauxhall Nova
Opel Tigra
Renault Clio
BMW Compact
BMW Compact
Toyota MR2
VW Golf

CLASS 3B - 2WD Modified Cars 1600cc - 2100cc

No.

CLASS 4 - 2WD Modified Cars up to 1600cc

Driver/Hometown
Chris Grimes/Baltinglass
Colm Mullins/Kilcullen
Patrick Ryan/Clane

No.
112
115
148

Driver/Hometown

Willie Coyne/Tallaght
David Donoghue/Drumree
John Dowling/Dunlavin
lan O’'Connell/Sandyford
Barry Jordan/Bunclody

‘B' FINAL GRID

Car

Opel Corsa
Peugeot 205
Vauxhall Nova
Lotus Exige
Renault Clio 172

Car

Vauxhall Nova
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 205Gti

Modified Rallycross Sponsored by:

RESULT:
I S —

2nd ...
3rd....
4th ....
5th ...
Bth ....




JUNIOR RALLYCROSS

No.
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
414
415
416
418
420
421
484

Driver/Hometown

Sean Doyle/Wicklow

Niall Murray/Firhouse
Michael Cahill/Cavan
Sophie Byrne/Naas

James Huddlestone/Straffan
Joel Richardson/

Ben Lawless/Robertstown
Brian Mullins/Lucan
Andrew O’Brien/Templogue
Aaron Clarke/Kells

Mark Francis/Donaghadee
Eamon Horan/Baltinglass
Tom Holton/Enfield

Jake Byrne/Naas

‘B’ FINAL GRID RESULT:
[ [ 1st.

2nd.
— 3rd.

— Bth .

Rth

I: .

Car
Nissan Micra

Toyota Starlet

Nissan Micra
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra

‘A" FINAL GRID

RESULT:

LI P —

2nd ..
3rd..
4th
Sth
Bth ..

7th
Ath

CcC
1000
1000
998
998
998
1000
1000
1000
998
998
998
997
1000
1000




STOCKHATCH

Driver/Hometown
Gordon Lynch/Rathfeigh
Robert Critchley/Kill
Noel O'Brien/Donard
Fergus Lynch/Dublin
Ciaran Murphy/Clane
Padraig Leeson/Prosperous
Tom Murphy/Clane
Ronan McHale/Straffan

Kyle Sheridan/Delgany
Patrick Donoghue/Drumree
Mark Halligan/Clane
Eddie Peterson/Greystones
William Cecil/Gorey
Michael Leonard/Naas
Mark Lawless/Tallaght
Eric Holstein/Carbury
Philip Lawless/Naas
Stephen Morrin/Clane
Paul Barrett/Maynooth
David Bailey/Rathfarnham

No.
802
804
806
807
808
809
812
813
814
822
837
841
843
850

Mark Braden/UK

Scott Fay/Tallaght
Andrew Twomey/

Karl Lyons/Clane

Aaron Dalton/Tallaght
Noel Quinn/Walkinstown
Keith Kerrshaawe/Carbury
Michael Duke/Tallaght
Edmund Tully/Straffan

‘C' FINAL GRID

‘B' FINAL GRID

RESULT:

3rd ...

4th ..

5th

Bth .........

7th
Rth

RESULT:

Car

Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 106 Xs
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 Gti
Citroen Saxo
Citroen
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti

Stockhatch Sponsored by:

RESULT:
£ S ——
2nd ...

CcC
1600
1600
1600
1600




RALLYCARS

CLASS 9 - 2WD Rallycars up to 1600cc

No.
904
912
919
923
924
926
954
963

Driver/Hometown
Peter O’Brien/Gorey

Nicky Brunton/Oldcastle
Patricia Denning/Leopardstown
Jeremy Bishop/Drimnagh

Mark Greene/Hollywood
Catherine Kelly/Nurney
Thomas O’Rafferty/Gorey

Aiden Perse/Athy

Richard Moffett/Monaghan
David Moffett/Monaghan

Car

Peugeot 205 Gti
Honda Civic
Peugeot 106
Opel Corsa
Peugeot 205 GTI
Vauxhall Nova
Opel Corsa
Peugeot 205
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Starlet

CLASS 9A - Rallycars over 1600cc and up to 2000cc

No.
221
901
910
914
916
917
921
925
961

Driver/Hometown
Derek Tohill/KCR
Des Ryan/Athy

Jonny Crozier/Armagh
Anthony Masterson/Oldcastle

Jack Deegan/Athy

Pat Murphy/Castledermot

Paddy Keogh/
Paul Doyle/Carlow

Fergal Bowes/Dunlavin

Car

Honda Civic Type R
Opel Corsa

Ford Mk2 Escort
Honda Integra
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti

Ford Escort MK2
Peugeot 306 GTi16

CLASS 9B - Rallycars over 2000cc and all 4WD Rally Cars

No.
905
911
927

Driver/Hometown

Declan McKeown/Crossmaglen
Noel Greene/Terenure

Des Moore/Co. Armagh
Maurice Moffett/Monaghan

FINAL GRID RESULT:

Car

BWM M3
Mitsubishi Evo
Ford Escort MK2
Toyota Starlet

‘A’ FINAL GRID

CcC
1600
1600
1600

1800
1905
1905

2000
2000

2500
2000T
2500
2500

RESULT:




